
Attendees at Sept 6 Workshop

Last Name First Name Agency/Organization E-mail Phone
Alva Ashok ARS-Prosser aalva@pars.ars.usda.gov 509-786-9205
Bain Rich NREL richard_bain@nrel.gov 303-384-7765
Banowetz Gary ARS-Corvallis banowetg@onid.orst.edu 541-738-4125
Boateng Akwesi ARS-ERRC aboateng@errc.ars.usda.gov 215-233-6493
Bonk Don NETL dbonk@netl.doe.gov 304-285-4889
Brown Robert Iowa State rcbrown@iastate.edu 515-294-7934
Cassidy Chris USDA Rural Development chris.cassidy@wa.usda.gov 360 704-7707
Dietenberger Mark FS-FPL mdietenberger@fs.fed.us 608-231-9531
Eller Fred ARS-NCAUR ellerfj@ncaur.usda.gov 309-681-6232
Elliott Doug PNNL dougc.elliott@pnl.gov 509-375-2248
El-Nashaar Hossien ARS-Corvallis elnashah@onid.orst.edu 541-738-4168
Erickson Jon Black & Veatch ericksonjc@bv.com 913-458-2293
Fireovid Robert ARS-NPS robert.fireovid@ars.usda.gov 301-504-4774
Gordon John Deere gordonjohnj@johndeere.com 319-231-4163
Grabowski Paul EERE-OBP paul.grabowski@ee.doe.gov 202-586-0478
Hicks Kevin ARS-ERRC khicks@arserrc.gov 215-233-6579
Hoffman Larry International Applied Energy leh@iaeinc.com 770-977-4248
Holmgren Jennifer UOP jennifer.holmgren@uop.com 847-391-3909
Jackson Michael ARS-NCAUR jacksonmic@ncaur.usda.gov 309-681-6255
Myers Lisa Conoco Phillips lisa.l.myers@conocophillips.com 580-767-6197
Nechodom Mark FS-Davis mnechodom@fs.fed.us 530-759-1706
Reardon John Frontline Bioenergy jreardon@frontlinebioenergy.com 515-292-1200 x 102 
Ro Kyoung ARS-Florence kyoung@florence.ars.usda.gov 843-669-5203
Smith Matt ARS-BARC msmith@anri.barc.usda.gov 301-504-9100
Stevens Don PNNL don.stevens@pnl.gov 509-372-4603
Weller David ARS-Pullman wellerd@wsu.edu 509-335-6210
Young Lyman Chevron Energy Technology Company layo@chevrontexaco.com 510-242-5758

Invitees Who did not Attend

Bailey Carmela CSREES cbailey@csrees.usda.gov
Bransby David Auburn bransdi@auburn.edu
Dayton David NREL david_dayton@nrel.gov
Hunt Pat ARS-Florence hunt@florence.ars.usda.gov
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Shapouri Hosein USDA Office of the Chief Economist hshapouri@oce.usda.gov
Steiner Jeff ARS-NPS jeffrey.steiner@ars.usda.gov
Stiles Dennis PNNL-Corvalis dennis.stiles@pnl.gov
Werpy Todd PNNL todd.werpy@pnl.gov

Others Interested in Thermochemical Conversion of Biomass

Boehman Andre Pennsylvania State University boehman@ems.psu.edu 
Das K.C. University of Georgia kdas@engr.uga.edu
Stiller Al West Virginia University alfred.stiller@mal.wvu.edu
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